
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 
Approved Vendors 

 
 

Below is a list of preferred vendors for special events at Hill Center. This list does not preclude others from 
providing services but we strongly urge you to use Approved Vendors as they have experience in historic sites 
and are aware of the attributes and limitations of our venue. 

 
CATERERS 

 
 
 
Design Cuisine    designcusine.com  
Kaylee Lambert     703-979-9400   kaylee.lambert@designcuisine.com 
 
 
Little Pearl     littlepearldc.com 
Jamie Waltz           202-618-1868         catering@littlepearldc.com 
 
 
Main Event Caterers    Maineventcaterers.com 
Elyse McFadden    703-820-2028 Ext. 249   Elyse@maineventcaterers.com 
 
 
Now That’s Potato Salad!   
Tracey Jackson    240-719-8041   tpjackson51@gmail.com 
 
 
Occasions Caterers    Occasionscaterers.com 
      202-546-7400    info@occasionscaterers.com  
 
 
Purple Onion Catering    purpleonioncatering.com 
      703-631-0050    info@purpleonioncatering.com 
 
 
Rose’s At Home Catering  rosesluxury.com  
Amy Lewerenz    202-431-5009   amy@rosesrestaurantgroup.com 
Gianna Baccala    202.240.7177   gianna@rosesrestaurantgroup.com 
Christine Skiles    202.240.2584 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
RSVP Catering     rsvpcatering.com 
        703-573-8700    info@rsvpcatering.com 
 
 
Splendid Fare Catering   splendidfare.com 
      703-519-1777    info@splendidfare.com 
 
 
Susan Gage Caterers   susangage.com 
      301-839-6900    info@susangage.com 
 
 
Washington Parties    washingtonparties.com 
Philippe Demerol     202-342-3400   philippe@washingtonparties.com 
 
 
Well Dunn Catering    welldunn.com  
Yulia Shegai    202-543-7878    yshegai@welldunn.com 
 
 
Windows Catering    catering.com 
      703-519-3500   windows@catering.com 
 
 
 

FLOWERS 
 
Surroundings Flowers   202-546-2125    surroundings@comcast.net 
& Events  
 
 
 

RENTAL EQUIPMENT 
 
 
Grand Rental Events   grandrentalevents.com  info@grandrentalevents.com 
(includes tents & dance floors)  410-674-7500 
Kathy Saulino       
 
 
 

 
 
 



 

 

 

 
 
 
 

AUDIO VISUAL/LIGHTING 
 
 
Frost Lighting    frostdc.com 
      703-550-7707   sales@frostdc.com 
 
 
RCI Sound Systems   RCIsystems.com 
David Ballenger    301-931-9001 ext.204  rentals@rcisystems.com 
 
 

 
 
 

EVENT INSURANCE 
(or ask your agent about one day insurance on your homeowner’s policy) 

 
RV Nuccio & Associates Inc.  rvnuccio.com 

800-364-2433 
 
 
 
Parking / Valet Services 
 

 
MJ Valet    mjvalet.com       
     202-905-8987    mjasser@mjvalet.com 
 
     


